does not invalidate the provision of others, in places duly marked for the effect. 

Article 6 

Entries 

1. The registrations in the Event must be done online, in the official website of the 

Event in www.maratonaclubedeportugal.com  

2. There will be a maximum limit of 18,000 (eighteen thousand) runners in the 

Marathon. 

3. Athletes under the age of eighteen (18) will not be allowed to register in the 

Event. 

4. The race entries are personal and non-transferable. 

5. Without prior notice, the MCP may, at any time, suspend or extend the Race